## G.K. Chesterton Institute for Faith & Culture The **Chesterton Review FOUNDED IN 1974**



## ABOUT THE G. K. CHESTERTON INSTITUTE FOR FAITH & CULTURE and THE CHESTERTON REVIEW

The Institute is based at Seton Hall University, South Orange, N.J.

Founded in 1974 by Father Ian Boyd, C. S. B., its purpose is to promote the thought of G. K. Chesterton and his circle and more broadly, to explore the application of Chestertonian ideas in the contemporary world. The Institute's work consists of conferences, lecture series, research, and writing.

The Chesterton Review, founded in 1974, by Father Ian Boyd, C.S.B., is the journal of the G. K. Chesterton Institute--it has been widely praised both for its scholarship and for the quality of its writing.

The journal promotes an interest in all aspects of Chesterton's life, work, art, and ideas, including his Christian apologetics. It includes a wide range of articles not only on Chesterton himself, but also on the issues close to his heart in the work of other writers and in the modern world.

It has devoted special issues C.S. Lewis, George Bernanos, Hilaire Belloc, Maurice Baring, Christopher Dawson, Cardinal Manning, the Modernist Crisis, J.R.R. Tolkien and Fantasy Literature, Special Polish Issue, Special Agrarian Issue, Special Charles Dickens issue, a Special Stanley L. Jaki issue, and many others

**The Chesterton Review** is published twice annually (two double issues: Spring/Summer and Fall Winter). It also publishes special issues in Spanish and special supplements in Portuguese, Italian and French.

For information about the **Institute** or **The Chesterton Review**,

contact: chestertoninstitute@shu.edu or visit the Institute's website:

ww.shu.edu/chesterton

TO LEARN MORE ABOUT THE WORK OF THE

G. K. CHESTERTON INSTITUTE

FOR FAITH & CULTURE

KINDLY SCAN BELOW

TO LEARN MORE ABOUT

THE CHESTERTON REVIEW

AND TO

SUBSCRIBE

KINDLY SCAN BELOW





## **CONTACT US**

G. K. Chesterton Institute for Faith & Culture &

\*\*The Chesterton Review\*\*

Founder & President Emeritus: Fr. Ian Boyd, CSB
Director & Managing Editor: Gloria Garafulich-Grabois
Editor: Dr. Dermot Quinn

Seton Hall University, Walsh Library, #431 Website: <a href="www.shu.edu/chesterton">www.shu.edu/chesterton</a>

Telephone: +1.973.275.2431 Email: *chestertoninstitute@shu.edu* 

Blog: Paradox, Wit & Wonder

To join our mailing list, please write to: chestertoninstitute@shu.edu

TO SUPPORT THE WORK OF THE
G.K. CHESTERTON INSTITUTE
FOR FAITH & CULTURE
BY MAKING A TAX-DEDUCTIBLE DONATION,
PLEASE SCAN BELOW

